
BEGINNER A
Rider Horse Rockslide Wish Em West Coast Slide Out TOAL TO

Well Classic West DATE
Lynda Holland Bo Tender 499 5 4 0.25 9.25
Penny Kindlan SD Charge To Pepinic 0 2 0 2
Courtenay Borden Alright Velvet 0 8.5 7 15.5
Casandra Jakubiec PR Impressive Jewels 2.5 7 0 9.5
Elizabeth Dunn Chili Gold 0
John Cochran Burnt Olena 0
Joanne Peters Jet Sail Ginger 8 6 14
Diana McMurtry Jane N Amigo 0
Dan Corfe Amys Awesome Belle 2.5 0 2.5
Dan Corfe Futures Fancy Leo 0
Jenna Nedzelski HCF Golden Sonita 9 8.5 17.5
Angela Norbury Merry Lena Torino 0 0 0.25
Austin Seelhof Peppys Magnolia Star 10 10 20
Sue Ferguson Alibis Stormy 6
Joanne Bzdera-Stoch Faensi's Baro 2.5
Cody Tymchuk Matty 2.5
Bob Rooke Canadian Affair 0 0 4 4
Frank Riedstra Dox Tom Tucker 0 0 0
Toni Allardyce-Harris Babes Fancy Chip 7 6 13
Merilee Walden DFL Rocket man 8.5 8.5 17
Leah Erichuk Shesa All Dressed Up 4
Sheila Erichuk Ima Big Mac 1 0 1
Heather Gunnng Docs Lady Straw 0
Tony Macleod Hesa Listo Too 0 0 0
Sandra Bill Quick Little Coosa 0
Leah Smith Missy Quarter Color 0
Kaitlin Erichuk My Navaho Rug 0 0 0
Jenna Rhodes King Smoochie Doll 0
Brittni Timothy Peeping Sam Dandy 0
Jessica Shorrock Frecks D Tari 0
Tom Graham Isle Be Twisted 4
Natalie Blagborn Topper Tivio 0
Crystal Madrigga Pretty Much Maiden 0
Donna Allen DFL War Eagle 10
Leslie Bogula High Noon Delight 4
Kathleen Roney LB Lena Tivio 4
Cody Berge Badger's Lil Peppy 2
Sandra Dixon Shiners Precious Jet 0.25
Alice Duperon Dial Me A Dun Deal 0.25
Ken Thiessen MS Poco Spring Rose 0
Vikki Allen Wildwood Kokanee 0
Bonnie Meints Tivio Bucanza 0
Wolfgang Kriegl EZ Leos Slider 0
Carol Diedrichson Fury's Party Girl 0
Trudy McAuley Fritz's Foxy Cowboy 0
Wilma Yule SE Delite Lena 0



BEGINNER B
Rider Horse Rockslide Wish Em West Coast Slide Out TOTAL TO

Well Classic West DATE
Wilma Yule SE Delight Lena 0 0 0
Lynda Holand Bo Tender 499 0.33 3 0 3.33
Penny Kindlan SD Charge To Pepinic 0 0 0 0
Courtenay Borden Alright Velvet 7 6 8.5 21.5
Frank Riedsma Dox Tom Tucker 7 0 7
Julia King Red Wing May Day 0
Joanne Peters Jet Sail Ginger 4 4 8
Jenna Nedzelski HCF Golden Sonita 9 10 19
Nancy Barbour Chics Dig Royalty 0.33
Diana McMurtry Jane N Amigo 5
Cody Tymchuk Matty 2.5
Stacy Langille Red Wing Rastafarian 0
Joanne Bzdera-Stoch Faensi's Baro 0
Elizabeth Dunn Chili Gold 0
Casandra Jakubiec PR Impressive Jewels 7 10 7 24
Bob Rooke Canadian Affair 0 5 0 5
Austin Seelhof Peppys Magnolia Star 10 8 18
John Cochran Burnt Onita 0
Dan Corfe Futures Fancy Leo 0
Dan Corfe Amys Awesome Belle 2.5 0 2.5
Angela Norbury Merry Lena Torino 0 2 0 2
Toni Allardyce-Harris Babes Fancy Chip 0.33 6 6.33
Merilee Walden DFL Rocket Man 9 8.5 17.5
Tony MacLeod Hesa Listo Too 7 3.5 10.5
Leah Erichuk Shesa All Dressed Up 0
Sheila Erichuk Ima Big mac 0 0 0
Leah Smith Missy Quarter Color 0
Jenna Rhodes King Smochie Doll 0
Sheila Erichuk My Navaho Rug 0
Sandra Bill Quick Little Coosa 0
Heather Gunning Docs Lucky Straw 0
Jessica Shorrock Frecks D Tari 0
Brittni Timothy Peeping San Dandy 0
Corinna Williams Bandys Badger *
Natalie Blagborn Topper Tivio 0
Crystal Madrigga Pretty Much Maiden 0
Justin Von Lienen Sundowne Brandi 1
Cody Berge Badger's Lil Peppy 5
Ken Thiessen MS Poco Spring Rose 3.5
Vikki Allen Wildwood Kokanee 1.5
Bonnie Meints Tivio Bucanza 1.5
Leslie Bogula High Noon Delight 0
Marg White Willy Stop & Shock 0
Kaitlin Erichuk My Navaho Rug 0
Wolfgang Kriegl EZ Leos Slider 0
Carol Diedrichson Fury's party Girl 0
Trudy McAuley Fritz's Foxy Cowboy 0
Alice Duperon Dial Me A Dun Deal 0
Sandra Dixon Shiners Precious Jet 0



TOTAL TO



BEGINNER REINER
OPEN
Owner Rider Horse Rockslide Wish Em West Coast

Well Classic
Maureen Cosby Hershey Hustler 0

Melissa Knapp Austin Seelhof Im On Cue 0
Austin Seelhof Peppys Magnolia Star 8 10
Wilma Yule  SE Delight Lena 0
Joanne Peters Jet Sail Ginger 4.5 3
Nancy Barbour Chics Dig Royalty 2.5
Lynn Cullen Hollywood Chickadee 6.5 4.5
Stacey Langille Red Wing Rastafarian 0
Bill Rempel Jeepers Jordan 0
Janet Mathies Chex My Socks 9 10
Judy Backhaus Haidas Shine 10 6.5

Wilson Performance Horses Jeanie Wilson Absolutely High 4.5
Janice Hagedorn Dually Lauder 6.5
Frank Riedsma Dox Tom Tucker 1 7.5 0
John Cochran Burnt Onita 0
Julia King Red Wing May Day 2.5
Toni Allardyce-Harris Babes Fancy Chip 0 0

Melissa Knapp Angela Norbury Im On Cue 7.5
Angela Norbury Merry Lena Torino 0 0

Isabella MacQuarrie Casandra Jakubiek PR Impressive Jewels 9 8.5
Leah Erichuk Shesa All Dressed Up 6
Rob Onstein Miss Otoes Leo San 5
Wendy Cassel Scribbles N Gold 0.75 8.5

Sheila Erichuk Kaitlin Erichuk My Navaho Rug 0.75 0
Merilee Walden DFL Rocket Man 0.75 0
Sandra Rhodes Wright Mia Chex 0
Sheila Erichuk Ima Big Mac 0
Leah Smith Missy Quarter Color 0

Sandra Rhodes Jenna Rhodes King Smoochie Doll 0
Brittni Timothy Peeping San Dandy 0

Leah/Murray Roney Kathleen Roney LB Lena Tivio 0
Heather Gunning Docs Lady Straw 0
Corinna Williams Bandys Badger * *
Dawna Monks HP Asmokin Start 4
Mandy Pincott Famous Otoe San 0.75
Natalie Blagborn Topper Tivio 0
Crystal Madrigga Pretty Much Maiden 0
Janice Hagedorn Dually Lauder 6.5
Joanne Brandt San Taris Bandit 4.5
Vikki Allen Wildwood Kokanee 3

Tracy Wilkinson Tom Wilkinson HCF May Sailor 2
Courtenay Borden Alright Velvet 1

Arlene Omelchuk Roxanne Runzer Holly Lena Dunit 0
Bonnie Meintz Tivio Bucanza 0
Joanne Rooke Social Serenade 0
Cody Berge Badger's Lil Peppy 0
Carol Diedrichson Fury's Party Girl 0
Leslie Bogula High Noon Delight 0



Lynda Holland Bo Tender 499 0
Julie Reid Charge Chex 0
Tony McLeod Hesa Listo Too 0

Marjorie MacKay Patti Shorrock Maromac Lexus 0
Ken Thiessen MS Poco Spring Rose 0

Valerie Smith Dan Corfe Futures Fancy Leo 0



Slide Out TOTAL TO 
West DATE

18

7.5

11

19
16.5

8.5

0

0
17.5

9.25
0.75
0.75





BEGINNER NRHA
Rider Horse Rockslide Wish Em West Coast Slide Out TOTAL TO 

Well Classic West DATE
Judy Backhaus Haidas Shine 10 0 10
Jenna Nedzelski HCF Golden Sonita 0
Frank Riedsma Dox tom tucker 5.5 2.5 0 8
Lynn Cullen Hollywood Chickadee 7 5 12
Diana McMurtry Jane N Amigo 0
Joanne Peters Jet Sail Ginger 8 4 12
Cody Tymchuk Matty 0
Jeanie Wilson Absolutely High 0
Joanne Brandt San Taris Bandit 0 8 8
Sue Ferguson Alibis Stormy 5.5
Janet Mathies Chex My Socks 9
Sandra James Wayward Gold Nugget 7 9.5 16.5
Austin Seelhof Peppys Magnolia Starr 6
Kathleen Roney LB Lena Tivio 1
Sandra Rhodes Wright Mia Chex 2.5 9.5 12
Corinna Williams Bandys Badger *
Tom Graham Isle Be Twisted 5
Gerhard Janssen Cattahoochie 7
Bonnie Meints Tivio Bucanza 6
Marg White Willy Stop & Shock 0
Sheila Erichuk Im A Big Mac 0
Wendy McLeod Colord Crimson Chic 0



TOTAL TO 



BEGINNER HORSE
OPEN
Owner Rider Horse Rockslide Wish Em West Coast

Well Classic
Courtenay Borden Travis Rempel Alright Velvet 8
Isabella MacQuarrie Sherri Thomson PR Impressive Jewels 5.5 6 2
Merilee Walden Sherri Thomson DFL Rocket Man 9
Cheryl Thomson Sherri Thomson Dun It with Freckles 3 9 4.5
Cody Tymchuk Amanda Self Matty 1
Melissa Knapp Amanda Self I'm On Cue 5.5 3
Diedrich Teichrob Amanda Self Some Little Peppy 4.5 0
Austin Seelhof Amanda Self Peppys Magnolia Star 8 9
Amanda Self Amanda Self Painted Stormy Rose 0

Judy Backhaus Haidas Shine 8 3
Julia King Red Wing May Day 0
Joanne Peters Jet Sail Ginger 0 0
Tom Wilkinson HCF May Sailor 0
Frank Riedstra Dox Tom Tucker 0 2 0
Angela Norbury Merry Lena Torino 0 1.5 0

Ken Dutkewich Trucking Cayley Wilson Otoes Zantastic Paint 10
Cayley Wilson Smart Cook 3
Toni Allardyce-Harris Babes Fancy Chip 0 0
Stacey Langille Red Wing Rastafarian 0
Janice Hagedorn Dually Lauder 3 0
John Cochran Burnt Onita 0
Wendy Cassel Scribbles N Gold 7 0
Sheila Erichuk Ima Big Mac 3 0
Bob Grimshaw Listo Pollito Rojo 0 9

Sheila Erichuk Kaitlin Erichuk My Navaho Rug 0 0
Sandra Rhodes Jenna Rhodes King Smoochie Doll 1

Tom Ostero MQH Haida Peppy Doc 0
Heather Gunning Docs Lady Straw 0

Rick/Cindy Wilker Sharon Gates Players Miss 4.5
Mandy Pincott Famous Otoe San 1.5
Crystal Madrigga Pretty Much Maiden 0
Dawna Monks HP Asmokin Start 0
Sharon Gates Wildwood Miss Magic 0
Deanna Paulson Mega's Easter Bunny 10

Maureen Cosby Doug Mills Hes Wright On 8
Beth Hoffman Quick N Peppy 7
Sandra Rhodes Wright Mia Chex 6

Merilee Walden Merilee Walden DFL Rocket Man 4.5
Roxanne Runzer Sarah Omelchuk Leargan Pine 0
Arlene Omelchuk Sarah Omelchuk Docs Lil Dun It 0

Leslie Bogula High Noon Delight 0
Chenine Humphrey Stridin Around 0
Cody Berge Badger's Lil Peppy 0

Valerie Smith Dan Corfe Amy's Awesome Belle 0
Valerie Smith Dan Corfe Futures Fancy Leo 0

Wilma Yule SE Delite Lena 0
Julie Reid Charge Chex 0
Alice Duperron Dial Me A Dun Deal 0



Marjorie McKay Patti Shorrock Maromac Lexus 0
Tanya Oss Jeepers Trail Blazer 0

Arlene Omelchuk Roxanne Runzer Holly  Lena Dun It 0
Penny Kindlan JD Charge To Pepinic 0
Carol Diedrichson Fury's Party Girl 0
Vikki Allen Wildwood Kokanee 0

Sally Rees Cory Hutchings Accidental Magic *



Slide Out TOTAL TO
West DATE
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16.5

8.5
4.5
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0





WCRA YOUTH
Rider Horse Rockslide Wish Em West Coast Slide Out TOTAL TO

Well Classic West DATE
Courtenay Borden Alright Velvet 0 0 0 0
Casandra Jakubiec PR Impressive Jewels 3 0 7 10
Austin Seelhof Peppys Magnolia Star 4 0 4
Jenna Nedzelski HCF Golden Sonita 0 3 3
Leah Smith Missy Quarter Color 0
Jessica Shorrock Frecks D Tari 0 0 0
Justin Von Lienen Sundowne Brandi 7
Brittney Hannon MQH Blitz N Que 6
Charyl Omelchuk Cutters Chexy Lady 10
Laci Duce Jacs Duncan Chant 9
Mahala Boychuk Docs Emerald Lark 8
Kaitlin Erichuk My Navaho Rug 6
Kathleen Roney LB Lena Tivio 5
Kelsey Davis Jacspins Lil Tari 4



TOTAL TO



NRHA ROOKIE
Rider Horse Rockslide Wish em West Coast Slide Out TOTAL TO

Well Classic West DATE
Kathleen Keating PC Tuff 5.5 9 0 14.5
Marilyn Copland Swiss Miss Olena 0
Joanne Rooke Sodial Seranade 4 0 0 4
Judy Backhaus Haidas Shine 7 0 7
Maureen Cosby Hershey Hustler 0 0 0
Lynn Cullen Hollywood Chickadee 5.5 0 5.5
Janet Mathies Chex My Socks 8 1 9
Mandy Blais Call Me Listo 10 9.5 19.5
Wendy MacLeod Colord Crimson Chex 8 0 8
Wendy Macleod Hesa Listo Too 0
Rob Onstein Miss Otoes Leo San 6
Tom Ostero MQH Fan Cee Que 0
Wendy Cassel Scribbles N Gold 0 0 0
Sandra Rhodes Wright Mia Chex 0 0 0
Kathi Fisher Cut The Chex * * 0
Victoria Kershaw Pabs Shadow *
Brittnay Hannon MQH Blitz N Que 7
Tom Graham Shes So fantastic 0
Laci Duce Jacs Duncan Chant 9.5
Gerhard Janssen Cattahoochie 8
Ryan Burnett Brennas Troy 7
Sandra James Wayward Gold Nugget 6
Pamelynn Queen Durable Spider 4.5
Mahala Boychuk Docs Emerald Lark 4.5
Wade La Forge Male Mia Solano Chic 3
Lynn Goldthorpe Great Taco Gal 2
Carol Kneale Smart Ana Lil Lucky 0
Chenine Humphrey Stridin Around 0
Frank Riedstra Dox Tom Tucker 0
Jeanine Kern Smooth Chicory 0
Robert Nein DA Boogie Man 0
Fred Harper Lil Slidin Listo 0
Marg White Willy Stop & Shock 0
Diedrich Teichrob Some Little Peppy 0
Roxanne Runzer Holly Lena Dun It 0
Karren Costantino Te Boo 0
Tom Wilkinson Smoke Chic Smoke 0



TOTAL TO



NOVICE HORSE
NON PRO
Rider Horse Rockslide Wish Em West Coast Slide Out TOTAL TO

Well Classic West DATE
Tracy Wilkinson Chocadelic 0 6.5 6.5
Marilyn Copland Swiss Miss Olena 7
Kathleen Keating PC Tuff 0 0 0 0
Maureen Cosby Hershey Hustler 6
Lynn Cullen Hollywood Chickadee 8 3.5 11.5
Joanne Rooke Social Seranade 0 0 0
Janet Mathies Chex My Socks 0 0 0
Dustine Worbets My Favorite Time 8 2 10
Tom Ostero MQH Fan Cee Que 6
Sandra James Wayward Gold Nugget 5
Kathi Fisher Cut The Chex * * 0
Victoria Kershaw Pabs Shadow *
Brittnay Hannon MQH Blitz N Que 7
Tom Graham Shes So Fantastic 0
Samantha Griffin Whiz Okie Style 10
Cathy Martin Dealers Showdown 9
Lance Griffin Outlaw Whiz 8
Laurie Gimber JBS Badgers Top Ten 6.5
Sally Rees Todays Little Bay 5
Robert Hall Twista Sailor 3.5
Judy Backhaus Haidas Shine 1
Heather Mc Farlane Kilos Lucky Day 0
Margaret Gregory Dox Juanita 0
Lynn Goldthorpe Great Taco Gal 0
June Mansfield Hes Playin Chicken 0
Jennifer Webster Juanna Be A Lee 0
Gina Wigen Uno Hickory Chic *



TOTAL TO



NOVICE HORSE
OPEN
Owner Rider Horse Rockslide Wish Em West Coast

Well Classic
Lisa Grant Cayley Wilson Mr. Muddy Chex 3.5
Ken Dutkewich Trucking Cayley Wilson Otoes Zantastic Paint 3.5

Amanda Self My Facourite time 0
Amanda Self Spooks Remarkable 5 7 0

Amanda Self Amanda Self Painted Stormy Rose 0
Ruth Sweet Sweetline Remedy 6 8
Sherri Thomson Ole Sans Cocoa Lena 0 0 4
Sherri Thomson Dun It With Freckles 3 5
Bob Grimshaw Listo Pollito Rojo 5 7
Sharon Gates Wildwood Soul O Silk 6
Sharon Gates Wildwood Magic Miss 2
Pamela Morrison Peppys Oak Chex 4

Lisa Owens Doug Stroud Great Sailing Cody 10
Pat Eggie Jesse Beckley Mr. Buck Pine 9
Bruce Telford Locke Duce Like A Diamond Jim 6
Cheryl Thomson Doug Mills Genuine Jeepers 0
Arlene Omelchuk Roxanne Runzer Holly Lena Dun It 0



Slide Out TOTAL TO
West DATE

12

14
4
8

12



LIMITED NON PRO
Rider Horse Rockslide Wish Em West Coast Slide Out TOTAL TO

Well Classic West DATE
Judy Backhaus Haidas Shine 6 0 6
Tracy Wilkinson Chocodelic 8
Maureen Cosby Hershey Hustler 2 8 10
Kathleen Keating PC Tuff 4 0 4
Tom Wilkinson Smoke Chic Smoke 2
Tom Wilkinson Dancing Tom Tucker 4
Marilyn Copland Swiss Miss Olena 7
Janet Mathies Chex My Socks 4 4.5 8.5
Tom Ostero MQH Fan Cee Que 8
Rob Onstein Miss Otoes Leo San 6
Mandy Blais Call Me Listo 0 6 6
Wendy Cassel Scribbles N Gold 7
Sandra Rhodes Wright Mia Chex 0
Kathi Fisher Cut The Chex * * 0
Victoria Kershaw Pabs Shadow *
Robert Hall Red Pines Otoe Chant 10
Charyl Omelchuk Cutters Chexy Lady 9
Jeanine Kern Royal Chic Olena 7
Deanna Paulson Win With Freckles 4.5
Gerhard Janssen Cattahoochie 3
Fred Harper Lil Slidin Listo 1
Wade La Forge Male Mia Solano Chic 0
June Mansfield Hes Playin Chicken 0
Lynn Cullen Hollywood Chickadee 0
Lynn Goldthorpe Great Taco Gal 0
Kelsey Davis Jacspins Lil Tari 0
Mahala Boychuck Docs Emaerald Lark 0
Joanne Rooke Social Serenade 0
Sally Rees Todays Little Bay 0
Robert Nein DA Boogie Man 0
Beth Hoffman Quick N Peppy 0
Margaret Gregory Dox Juanita 0
Pamelynn Queen Durable Shine 0
Dawn Johnson Don't Question This Chic 0



TOTAL TO



LIMITED OPEN
Owner Rider Horse Rockslide Wish Em West Coast

Well Classic
Dustine Worbets Amanda Self My Favorite time 0 8

Amanda Self Marvelous 5 5 5
Amanda Self Painted Stormy Rose 1
Amanda Self Lacys Dun Dualin 6.5

Ken Dutkewich Trucking Cayley Wilson Otoes Zantastic Paint 0
Sherri Thomson Ole Sans Cocoa Lena 4 2.5 0
Ruth Sweet Sweetline Remedy 6 9
Tracy Wilkinson Chocodelic 3
Pamela Morrison Peppys Oak Chex 4

Rick/Cindy Wilker Sharon Gates Players Miss 2.5
Sally Rees Todays Little Bay 10

Wade La Forge Amanda Hamilton Male Mia Solano Chic 6.5
June W. Mansfield Hes Playin Chicken 4

Karen Davis Kelsey Davis Jacspins Lil Tari 0
Heather McFarlane Kilo's Lucky Day 0

Arlene Omelchuk Sarah Omelchuk Docs Lil Dun It 0



Slide Out TOTAL TO
West DATE

8
15

6.5
15



NON PRO
Rider Horse Rockslide Wish Em West Coast Slide Out TOTAL TO

Well Classic West DATE
Joanne Rooke Social Seranade 4 5 9
Tracy Wilkinson Chocodelic 0
Maureen Cosby Hershey Hustler 6
Tom Wilkinson Dancing Tom Tucker 0
Janet Mathies Chex My Socks 7
Marilyn Copland Swiss Miss Olena 5
Dustine Worbets My Favorite Time 8
Tom Ostero MQH Fan Cee Que 7
Rob Onstein Miss Otoes Leo San 6
Mandy Blais Call Me Listo 4
Kathleen Keating PC Tuff 0
Sandra James Wayward Gold Nugget 9 1
Kathi Fisher Cut The Chex * * 2
Victoria Kershaw Pabs Shadow *
Samantha Griffin A Bright Chic 7
Laurie Gimber JBS Badges Top Ten 6
Robert Hall Red Pines Otoe Chant 5
Charyl Omelchuk Cutters Chexy Lady 4
Heather McFarlane Kilo's Lucky Day 3



TOTAL TO



OPEN
Owner Rider Horse Rockslide Wish Em West Coast Silde Out

Well Classic West
Lisa Grant Cayley Wilson Mr.Muddy Chex 5
Dustine Worbets Amanda Self My Favorite Time 0 5

Amanda Self Marvelous 2 0
Kathleen Keating Amanda Self PC Tuff 5
Dustine Worbets Amanda Self Lacys Dun Dualin 2

Ruth Sweet Sweetline Remedy 4
Sherri Thomson Ole Sans Cocoa Lena 3 4
Pamela Morrison Peppys Oak Chex 3
Kathi Fisher Cut The Chex *

R&G Wigen Travis Wigen Uno Hickory Chic *
Greg Thomson Clay Webster TK Texican 6

Ryan Burnett Brennas Troy 4
Lisa Owens Doug Stroud Great Sailing Cody 3



TOTAL TO
DATE

5
2

7



FREESTYLE
Rider Horse Rockslide Wish Em West Coast Slide Out TOTAL TO

Well Classic West DATE
Sherri Thomson Ole sans Cocoa Lena 1 2 3
Amanda Self Marvelous 3 2 5
Amanda Self My Favourite Time 0
Kathleen Keating PC Tuff 2 1 4 7
Laurie Gimber JBS Bagges Top Ten 5
Kelsey Davis Jacspins Lil Tari 3



TOTAL TO


